

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
Monthly Sales Report
2025/06

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	315,495
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	249,975
	YoY Change of Amount	65,520
	YoY Change of	26.21%
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	1,850,431
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	1,358,188
	YoY Change of Amount	492,243
	YoY Change of	36.24%
	MEMO	